Route 4 (AM)  Grades K-12

Bus #62

7:06 AM
7:14 AM
7:20 AM
7:23 AM
7:24 AM
7:33 AM
7:41 AM
7:48 AM
7:58 AM
7:59 AM
8:08 AM
8:20 AM

TUTUILLA RD @ SW 18™ ST

GRECIAN HEIGHTS

TUTUILLA RD @ SW 22NP ST

VISTA VILLAGE SIGN / 2801 SW HOUTAMA RD (k-5™ STUDENTS)
RIVERVIEW #1 (K-5™ STUDENTS)
SHERWOOD ELEMENTARY

MCKAY ELEMENTARY

PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER

VISTA VILLAGE SIGN / 2801 SW HOUTAMA RD (6-12™ STUDENTS)
RIVERVIEW #1 (6-12™ STUDENTS)
PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL

SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL



