Route 4 (AM) Grades K-12

Bus #62

7:06 AM	TUTUILLA RD @ SW 18 [™] ST	
7:14 AM	GRECIAN HEIGHTS	
7:20 AM	TUTUILLA RD @ SW 22 ND ST	
7:23 AM	VISTA VILLAGE SIGN / 2801 SW HOUTAMA RD	(K-5 TH STUDENTS)
7:24 AM	RIVERVIEW #1	(K-5 [™] STUDENTS)
7:33 AM	SHERWOOD ELEMENTARY	
7:41 AM	MCKAY ELEMENTARY	
7:48 AM	PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER	
7:58 AM	VISTA VILLAGE SIGN / 2801 SW HOUTAMA RD	$(6-12^{TH} STUDENTS)$
7:59 AM	RIVERVIEW #1	$(6-12^{TH} STUDENTS)$
8:08 AM	PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL	
8:20 AM	SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL	